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Women / 3 / L3 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Hunefeld347
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.350 9.5009.600 37.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley McNeal146
Future Flipz

9.250 9.250 9.4259.200 37.125
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle LaRocca275
Top Contenders

9.275 8.900 9.2008.900 36.275
2 3 3 4 3 

3 

Madison Kelley159
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.875 9.3008.350 35.325
5 4 5 3 4 

4 

Elinor Jenson160
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 8.725 8.7758.600 34.925
4 6 4 6 5 

5 

Malia Martin158
LaFleur's Largo

8.425 8.800 8.6008.150 33.975
8 5 7 8 6 

6 

Jacquelyn Gars157
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.000 9.0008.025 33.425
9 8 8 5 7 

7 

Madelyn Bowe147
Future Flipz

8.750 7.675 8.2007.400 32.025
6 9 11 9 8 

8 

Abigail Hansen155
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 6.750 8.7507.750 31.925
7 11 10 7 9 

9 

Adelyn Lubke154
LaFleur's Largo

7.500 8.300 7.2008.300 31.300
11 7 6 11 10 

10 

Riley Huether156
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 7.300 7.7007.825 30.925
10 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Mohammadbhoy352
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.475 9.7259.000 37.550
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Clara Slanina610
Victory GTC

9.400 9.300 9.5259.275 37.500
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Alina Petkov355
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.150 9.3259.475 37.200
3T 3 1 3 3 

3 

Alexandra Ralph163
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.000 9.1509.125 36.425
5T 4T 3 5T 4 

4 

Shaylee Arnold297
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 9.000 9.1508.675 35.775
7T 4T 7T 5T 5 

5 

Luciana Palmtag113
EVO Gymnastics

9.250 8.600 9.2008.475 35.525
3T 8 9 4 6 

6 

Katelyn Skokowski278
Top Contenders

8.850 8.625 8.8508.675 35.000
9 6T 7T 8 7 

7 

Elliana Lubke162
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.400 8.4008.925 34.875
5T 9 5 10 8 

8 

Aubriana Ralph164
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.625 8.7758.825 34.675
11 6T 6 9 9 

9 

Calyx Hamilton161
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.100 9.0758.425 34.550
7T 11 10 7 10 

10 

Kaylen Brown148
Future Flipz

8.800 8.250 8.3508.000 33.400
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Price149
Future Flipz

9.425 9.500 9.4259.400 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Marsters219
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 9.250 9.0008.950 36.575
2 2 5 7 2 

2 

Sophia Pinson400
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.125 9.3509.225 36.550
8 3 2 2 3 

3 

Angelina Diez392
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 8.800 9.2509.200 36.475
5 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Macy Lee165
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.800 9.0509.050 36.150
4 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Brooke Ngo611
Victory GTC

9.000 9.000 9.1508.825 35.975
7 4 7 5 6 

6 

Kayleigh Ellis166
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.725 9.2008.425 35.050
11 7 9 4 7 

7 

Joelys Rodriguez276
Top Contenders

9.350 8.475 8.7508.350 34.925
3 8 10 8 8 

8 

Brooke Ojeda612
Victory GTC

9.025 8.200 8.5258.725 34.475
6 11 8 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Romano277
Top Contenders

8.775 8.275 8.2508.900 34.200
9 10 6 11 10 

10 

Helen Peters731
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.450 8.3508.275 33.825
10 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliott Cole168
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.100 9.1009.450 36.825
6 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

Dulse Foxworthy221
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.850 9.2009.050 36.350
2 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Wallace169
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.275 8.9258.625 36.300
1 1 9 6T 3 

3 

Haven Neu150
Future Flipz

9.200 9.125 9.1008.800 36.225
3T 2 5T 4T 4 

4 

Megan Arnold299
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 8.550 9.2758.900 35.925
3T 7T 4 1 5 

5 

Joey Hanan220
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.550 9.2008.800 35.750
3T 7T 5T 2T 6 

6 

Payton Gunabe613
Victory GTC

8.750 9.050 8.9258.950 35.675
7 5 3 6T 7 

7 

Gwendolyn Hassett167
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.100 8.9008.800 35.250
10 3T 5T 8 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Timlin614
Victory GTC

8.400 8.450 8.5758.775 34.200
11 9 8 10 9 

9 

April Latta728
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.200 8.5508.150 33.400
9 10 11 11 10 

10 

Ella Graham402
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.800 8.7508.200 33.300
8 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Morelli353
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.700 9.7259.800 38.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylee Roberts151
Future Flipz

9.350 9.300 9.3008.825 36.775
3 3 4 4 2 

2 

Victoria Delgado616
Victory GTC

9.250 9.350 9.1009.050 36.750
4 2 3 5 3 

3 

Samantha Stanton222
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 8.975 9.5008.350 36.325
2 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Megan Canady390
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.325 9.4259.150 35.675
9 10 2 3 5 

5 

Taylor Szmiga615
Victory GTC

9.050 8.900 8.5258.625 35.100
5 5 5 8 6 

6 

Brooklyn Wilson117
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.0008.350 34.900
6 7T 6T 6 7 

7 

Elizabeth Madden171
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.625 8.6008.350 34.175
10 6 6T 7 8 

8 

Melia Webb170
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.550 8.4508.150 34.000
7T 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Isabella Cascardi172
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.350 8.0008.075 33.275
7T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Janie Lynn730
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.100 8.5008.050 33.050
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 grp6
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Jakubauskas348
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.550 9.6259.950 38.700
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kalen Capps343
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.450 9.4509.775 38.325
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Mia Falcone345
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.275 9.6509.525 37.850
3 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Lyla Peacher354
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.275 9.7009.500 37.825
5 3T 4 1 4 

4 

Isabel Harris394
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 9.3509.200 36.500
10 5 5 6 5 

5 

Clara Ledesma111
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.4759.000 36.425
8T 6 8 4 6T

6T

Aleah McKendree112
EVO Gymnastics

9.375 8.700 9.3259.025 36.425
4 8 7 7 6T

6T

Vanessa Ventura617
Victory GTC

9.125 8.450 9.2759.125 35.975
7 9 6 8 8 

8 

Brooke Patterson300
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.175 8.100 9.1758.800 35.250
6 10 9 9 9 

9 

Sarah-Beth Grande618
Victory GTC

9.000 8.750 7.7758.750 34.275
8T 7 10 11 10 

10 

Jaanika-isabella Jurisoo110
EVO Gymnastics

8.875 7.700 8.6758.375 33.625
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano358
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.675 9.6009.200 38.025
1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Emma Rosenbloom224
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.300 9.6009.500 37.850
2 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Lily Lockhart351
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.250 9.0509.725 37.400
3 4T 1 9T 3 

3 

Alyanna Williams223
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.350 9.4509.000 37.025
4 2 7 4 4 

4 

Fiona Raber225
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.225 9.0759.425 36.925
5 6 3 7T 5 

5 

Kaylee Gunabe620
Victory GTC

8.900 9.250 9.5259.225 36.900
9 4T 4 3 6 

6 

Lucy Bennett174
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.025 9.0758.950 36.125
7 7 8 7T 7 

7 

Stella Ong398
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 9.2259.025 36.050
6 10 6 5 8 

8 

McKenzie Lyens173
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.825 9.0508.900 35.775
8 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Kinley Davis619
Victory GTC

8.600 8.950 8.8508.550 34.950
11 8 10 11 10 

10 

Katie Bigel389
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 8.325 9.1508.050 34.400
10 11 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Bullard342
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.550 9.3009.300 37.400
2T 1 2 5 1 

1 

Tayler Snelling357
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.975 9.1009.400 36.750
1 3 1 7 2 

2 

Sophia Vance115
EVO Gymnastics

9.250 8.900 9.2009.000 36.350
2T 4 4 6 3 

3 

Sarah Roach175
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.175 9.0758.675 36.075
5 2 7 8 4 

4 

Skylar Weiss401
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 8.550 9.4258.375 35.475
6T 5 10 2T 5 

5 

Molly Loupin397
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 8.300 9.3508.625 35.400
6T 9 8 4 6 

6 

Gabriella Vides116
EVO Gymnastics

9.200 7.700 9.4259.050 35.375
4 11 3 2T 7 

7 

Cloee Sparrow226
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.450 9.0258.950 35.125
11 6T 5 9 8 

8 

Kaiya Bell388
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 7.800 9.5008.825 34.975
9 10 6 1 9 

9 

Hayden Crockett227
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.450 8.5008.450 34.400
8 6T 9 10 10 

10 

Danielle Roberson732
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.350 8.4008.000 33.500
10 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melina Yan360
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.600 9.7259.575 38.250
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Sokolowski176
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.150 9.5509.050 37.025
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Madeline Allen177
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.050 9.0259.425 37.000
1 4 2 7 3 

3 

Kenzie Tanico621
Victory GTC

9.125 9.200 9.0758.950 36.350
6 2 5 6 4 

4 

Reese Pierson622
Victory GTC

9.250 8.850 9.3758.800 36.275
5 7 9T 3T 5 

5 

Madison Pietak114
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.9758.900 35.675
8 5 7 8 6 

6 

Katharine Kempton228
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.300 9.3758.825 35.400
7 12 8 3T 7 

7 

Brianna Preston650
SportsRock

8.550 8.900 8.8509.025 35.325
12 6 4 10 8 

8 

Maya Sharma302
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.350 8.550 8.7008.625 35.225
2T 8 12 11 9 

9 

Sophia Gallagher393
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.350 9.1758.925 35.200
9T 11 6 5 10 

10 

Addison Perkey399
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.450 8.9008.750 34.750
11 9T 11 9 11 

11 

Lauren Jolly109
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.450 8.5758.800 34.575
9T 9T 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miyoko O'Neal179
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.600 9.6009.350 37.750
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Allee Hamilton229
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.200 9.4509.200 36.950
7 3 3 2 2 

2 

India King704
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.950 9.1759.275 36.525
6 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Gabriella Guadagno180
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.150 9.1009.175 36.475
8T 4 4 6T 4 

4 

Dylan Shapiro178
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.225 8.7509.025 36.425
1 2 6 9 5 

5 

Valentina Abril242
SportsRock

9.050 8.700 9.1009.150 36.000
8T 7 5 6T 6 

6 

Zinyhria Cooper391
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 9.4259.000 35.925
5 9 7 3 7 

7 

Brianna Hirstein108
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.0258.800 35.825
11 5 10 8 8 

8 

Audrey German623
Victory GTC

9.400 8.575 8.5008.825 35.300
2 8 9 10 9 

9 

Alivia Naples152
Future Flipz

9.350 8.175 9.1758.400 35.100
3 10 11 4T 10 

10 

Paige Lewallen181
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 7.650 8.3758.900 33.875
10 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Veremey359
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.625 9.8509.525 38.600
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Karina Lee350
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.625 9.6009.350 37.975
2 1T 4T 3 2 

2 

Carrera Cordes230
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.100 9.5509.350 37.225
5 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Peyton Ziegler705
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.925 9.3509.225 36.850
3T 4 6 6T 4 

4 

Kailynn Oestreich626
Victory GTC

9.350 8.775 9.3759.150 36.650
3T 6 7 5 5 

5 

Jocelyn Jeffords395
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.7259.400 36.575
11 8 2 2 6 

6 

Gianna Browne703
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.650 9.3509.375 36.475
7T 9T 3 6T 7 

7 

Ajah Moncrief182
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.900 8.9508.525 35.500
6 5 8 10T 8 

8 

Michelle Kelly396
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 9.1258.375 35.250
9 7 10 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Peaire624
Victory GTC

8.900 8.650 8.9508.425 34.925
10 9T 9 10T 10 

10 

Demetria Henderson727
Temple Terrace

9.100 7.400 9.0758.225 33.800
7T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Bella Frasca625
Victory GTC

8.700 8.400 8.2258.200 33.525
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Jarrett349
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.225 9.3259.450 37.525
1 2 2 7 1 

1 

Lauren Gacoms244
SportsRock

9.200 9.200 9.4009.500 37.300
4 3* 1 4T 2T

2T

Marissa Miller231
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 9.200 9.5009.275 37.300
2T 3* 4 2 2T

2T

Olivia Ellis344
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.500 9.2008.950 36.975
2T 1 7T 8 4 

4 

Jenna Kennel303
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 9.100 9.5759.300 36.925
10 5T 3 1 5 

5 

Gabriella Rodrigues356
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.100 9.4508.950 36.550
7T 5T 7T 3 6 

6 

MariaVictoria Gonzalez245
SportsRock

9.075 8.700 9.3509.050 36.175
5T 10 5T 6 7 

7 

Angelina Jillson153
Future Flipz

9.050 8.850 8.8759.050 35.825
7T 7T 5T 9 8 

8 

Christina Malkasian627
Victory GTC

9.050 8.850 9.4008.100 35.400
7T 7T 12 4T 9 

9 

Julia Urban628
Victory GTC

9.075 8.775 8.7758.675 35.300
5T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Kasey Christ183
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.500 8.1008.500 33.725
12 11 10 11 11 

11 

Isabel Lende729
Temple Terrace

8.925 8.250 7.8508.425 33.450
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics S 109.850 27.575 26.525 27.875 27.875
11 2 1

2 SportsRock S 109.675 27.325 26.800 27.700 27.850
23 1 2

3 Top Contenders S 106.750 27.475 26.000 26.475 26.800
32 3 3

4 Temple Terrace S 102.875 26.775 25.050 24.925 26.125
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.650 28.825 29.000 29.525 29.300
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 113.175 28.400 28.100 28.225 28.450
4T2 2 3

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L 113.150 28.325 27.900 28.275 28.650
2T3 4T 2

4 Victory GTC L 112.150 28.150 27.900 27.650 28.450
4T4 4T 5T

5 Future Flipz L 111.975 28.125 28.050 27.650 28.150
75 3 5T

6 Stars Gymnastics L 110.925 27.525 26.925 27.825 28.650
2T8 7 4

7 EVO Gymnastics L 110.175 27.875 27.000 27.075 28.225
66 6 7

8 Tumbleweeds - FL L 109.400 27.725 26.650 27.000 28.025
87 8 8
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